
Schedule AGM 2024 © 41 Club Netherlands 09/03/24

PROGRAM
Day 1 - Friday, June 21

06:00 PM	 Arrival, welcome, and drinks

07:00 PM	 Start of Beach BBQ

10:00 PM	 Drinks and socialising

12:00 AM	 Bus transportation back to the hotel

Day 2 - Saturday, June 22

12:30 PM	 Welcome

01:00 PM	 Lunch

02:00 PM	 Annual General Meeting (AGM), ribbon exchange +  
change of board until 4:00 PM

02:00 PM	 Guided walk with the forest ranger until 3:30 PM

04:00 PM	 No scheduled activities

05:30 PM	 Arrival at Beach Party

06:00 PM	 Banner Exchange

07:00 PM	 Dinner on the beach

09:00 PM	 Evening party

11:00 PM	 Late-night snack

12:00 AM	 Bus transportation to the hotel




